
CLUB

Target

Start Finish Elapsed PHRF Club Club Boat CT

NAME TYPE PHRF Club TCF PHRF TCF Club Time Time Time CT CT Open Mono Open 0:38:21

Ozone Olson 30 99 110 1.001541 0.984848 10:05:00 10:43:17 0:38:17 0:38:21 0:37:42 1 1 6 99

Speedy Olson 30 99 153 1.001541 0.924609 10:05:00 10:43:57 0:38:57 0:39:01 0:36:01 2 2 3 110

Bonjolea X-342 126 228 0.961538 0.835476 10:05:00 10:46:26 0:41:26 0:39:50 0:34:37 3 3 1 152

Mapuana Wells 35 133 212 0.951684 0.853018 10:05:00 10:47:54 0:42:54 0:40:50 0:36:36 4 4 4 177

Fast Co. Olson 30 99 113 1.001541 0.980392 10:05:00 10:46:50 0:41:50 0:41:54 0:41:01 5 5 7 159

Coyote C&C 38 144 253 0.936599 0.809465 10:05:00 10:51:03 0:46:03 0:43:08 0:37:17 6 6 5 231

Trinity F-28 Tri 21 189 1.138354 0.879567 10:05:00 10:44:37 0:39:37 0:45:06 0:34:51 7 xx 2 122

Kiapa Iti F-24 Tri 69 136 1.050081 0.947522 10:05:00 10:50:13 0:45:13 0:47:29 0:42:51 8 xx 8 217

Karanja Bystadt 29 288 346 0.775656 0.725446 10:05:00 DNF 9 7 9

CLUB

Target

Start Finish Elapsed PHRF Club Club Boat CT

NAME TYPE PHRF Club TCF PHRF TCF Club Time Time Time CT CT Open Mono Open 0:57:29

Fast Co. Olson 30 99 113 1.001541 0.980392 10:58:00 11:55:24 0:57:24 0:57:29 0:56:16 1 1 5 99

Ozone Olson 30 99 110 1.001541 0.984848 10:58:00 11:56:12 0:58:12 0:58:17 0:57:19 2 2 6 108

Bonjolea X-342 126 228 0.961538 0.835476 10:58:00 11:59:48 1:01:48 0:59:25 0:51:38 3 3 1 149

Speedy Olson 30 99 153 1.001541 0.924609 10:58:00 11:57:40 0:59:40 0:59:46 0:55:10 4 4 2 125

Mapuana Wells 35 133 212 0.951684 0.853018 10:58:00 12:03:38 1:05:38 1:02:28 0:55:59 5 5 4 192

Coyote C&C 38 144 253 0.936599 0.809465 10:58:00 12:13:18 1:15:18 1:10:32 1:00:57 6 6 7 301

Trinity F-28 Tri 21 189 1.138354 0.879567 10:58:00 12:01:28 1:03:28 1:12:15 0:55:49 7 xx 3 168

Karanja Bystadt 29 288 346 0.775656 0.725446 10:58:00 DNS 9 7 9

Kiapa Iti F-24 Tri 69 136 1.050081 0.947522 10:58:00 DNS 9 xx 9

CLUB

Target

Start Finish Elapsed PHRF Club Club Boat CT

NAME TYPE PHRF Club TCF PHRF TCF Club Time Time Time CT CT Open Mono Open 0:11:07

Ozone Olson 30 99 110 1.001541 0.984848 12:20:00 12:31:06 0:11:06 0:11:07 0:10:56 1 1 3 99

Fast Co. Olson 30 99 113 1.001541 0.980392 12:20:00 12:31:20 0:11:20 0:11:21 0:11:07 2 2 5 113

Kiapa Iti F-24 Tri 69 136 1.050081 0.947522 12:20:00 12:30:52 0:10:52 0:11:25 0:10:18 3 xx 1 85

Mapuana Wells 35 133 212 0.951684 0.853018 12:20:00 12:32:45 0:12:45 0:12:08 0:10:53 4 3 2 195

Speedy Olson 30 99 153 1.001541 0.924609 12:20:00 12:32:34 0:12:34 0:12:35 0:11:37 5 4 8 185

Bonjolea X-342 126 228 0.961538 0.835476 12:20:00 12:33:16 0:13:16 0:12:45 0:11:05 6 5 4 226

Coyote C&C 38 144 253 0.936599 0.809465 12:20:00 12:34:00 0:14:00 0:13:07 0:11:20 7 6 6 269

Trinity F-28 Tri 21 189 1.138354 0.879567 12:20:00 12:33:02 0:13:02 0:14:50 0:11:28 8 xx 7 212

Karanja Bystadt 29 288 346 0.775656 0.725446 12:20:00 DNC 10 8 10

BOAT RATINGS TIME CORRECTION PHRF

Race: OPENING DAY SERIES Race #1 Course: A + E Distance:  3.4 miles

Date: 2/11/2012  Wind Speed:  10-15 knots  Wind Direction:  ENE PLACE

 Wind Direction:  NE PLACE

BOAT RATINGS TIME CORRECTION PHRF

BOAT RATINGS TIME CORRECTION PHRF

Race: OPENING DAY SERIES Race #2 Course: C + B Distance:  5.2 miles

Date: 2/11/2012  Wind Speed:  10-12 knots

Race: OPENING DAY SERIES Race #3 Course: D Distance:  1 mile

Date: 2/11/2012  Wind Speed:  15 knots  Wind Direction:  NE PLACE


